
Attendance Awareness Month

Suicide Prevention Month

Hispanic Heritage Month

National Principals Month

National Bullying Prevention Month

Breast Cancer Awareness
Month

National Career Development Month

Sedalia School District 200
2024-2025 IMPORTANT
DATES TO REMEMBER

SEPTEMBER Labor Day (No School) 2
8
8
11

8-14
17
26
27
30

International Literacy Day

9/11 Remembrance Day
National Arts in Education Week
International IT Professional Day

Human Resource Professionals Day

OCTOBER
School Custodian Appreciation Day 2

6
10
11

14-18
16-17

16
16
17
18

21-25
23-31

28
31

National Instructional Coaches' Day

National School Lunch Week

Early Out - Homecoming

Teacher Work Day, No School

National First Responders Day
Halloween

NOVEMBER
National STEM/STEAM Month

National STEM/STEAM Day
1
8
11
13

18-22
20
22

Veteran's Day

American Education Week
Educational Support Professionals Day

Thanksgiving Break 27-29

DECEMBER
Special Education Day 2

20
22-31Christmas Break

AUGUST New Staff Week 7-13
19
22

Back to School Meeting
First Day of School

End First Semester / Early Out

National Grandparents Day

Careers in Construction
Month Early Out

World Kindness Day

Substitute Educators Day

Teacher PD Day - No School

National School Bus Safety Week

First Quarter Ends

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Teacher Work Day, No School

National Boss’ Day
Unity Day / Stop Bullying Day

Red Ribbon Week

Teacher Work Day, No School



Black History Month

Career & Technical Education
Month

Youth Art Month

Music in our Schools Month

Child Abuse Awareness Month

Athletic Training Month

Women's History Month
National Nutrition Month

School Library Month

FEBRUARY
National School Counseling Week 3-7

14
14
15
17
17

24-28

Teacher PD / Work Day, No School

Valentine's Day

National School Resource Officer Day
Teacher Work Day, No School

President's Day (No school)

MARCH
2

3-7
3-7

6
7
8

12-13
13
14
14

17-21

National Read Across America Day

End of Third Quarter

National School Breakfast Week

International Women's Day

Social and Emotional Learning (SEL) Day 
Spring Break

APRIL
Occupational Therapist Month

National Assistant Principals Week

3
4

7-11
7-11
7-11

17-21
22
22
23

National Paraprofessional Day
School Librarian Appreciation Day

National Library Week

National School Bus Drivers Day

MAY
National School Principals Day 1

2
5-9

7
9

16
17
18
22
23

School Lunch Hero Day

National Robotics Week

Administrative Professionals Day

Mental Health Awareness Month
Physical Fitness and Sports Month

Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week
School Nurse Day

Speech Pathologist Day

Whittier Commencement

JANUARY
School Board Recognition Month Teacher PD / Work Day, No School

1-3
6

17
20

27-31
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)

Great Kindness Challenge

Christmas Break

Last Day for Students / Early Out
Teacher Work Day

Smith-Cotton Commencement

National Mentoring Month

Random Acts of Kindness Day

Public Schools Week

School Social Work Week

Teacher Work Day, No School

Counseling Awareness Month Earth Day
Volunteer Appreciation Month

School Communicators Day

Maintenance Worker's Appreciation Day

Parent-Teacher Conferences
Early Out

Easter Break


