## **Sedalia School District 200** 2024-2025 IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER

AUGUST	New Staff Week	7-13
AUGUSI	Back to School Meeting	19
	First Day of School	22
SEPTEMBER	Labor Day (No School)	2
Attendance Awareness Month	International Literacy Day	8
	National Grandparents Day	8
Suicide Prevention Month	9/11 Remembrance Day	11
Hispanic Heritage Month	National Arts in Education Week	8-14
	International IT Professional Day	17
	Human Resource Professionals Day	26
	Early Out - Homecoming	27
	Teacher PD Day - No School	30
	School Custodian Appreciation Day	2
OCTOBER	National Instructional Coaches' Day	6
National Principals Month	First Quarter Ends	10
	Teacher Work Day, No School	11
National Bullying Prevention Month	National School Lunch Week	14-18
Breast Cancer Awareness	Parent/Teacher Conferences	16-17 16
Month	National Boss' Day Unity Day / Stop Bullying Day	16
Careers in Construction	Early Out	10
Month	Teacher Work Day, No School	18
	National School Bus Safety Week	21-25
	Red Ribbon Week	23-31
	National First Responders Day	28
	Halloween	31
	Teacher Work Day, No School	1
NOVEMBER	National STEM/STEAM Day	8
National STEM/STEAM Month	Veteran's Day	11
	World Kindness Day	13
National Career Development Month	American Education Week	18-22
	Educational Support Professionals Day	20
	Substitute Educators Day	22 סכ דכ
	Thanksgiving Break	27-29 2
DECEMBER	Special Education Day	2 20
	End First Semester / Early Out Christmas Break	20 22-31

 $\wedge \wedge \wedge$ 

>

<ul> <li>School Board Recognition Month</li> <li>National Mentoring Month</li> <li>EBERUARY</li> <li>Black History Month</li> <li>Career &amp; Technical Education Month</li> </ul>	Christmas Break Teacher PD / Work Day, No School Teacher PD / Work Day, No School Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School) Great Kindness Challenge National School Counseling Week Valentine's Day Teacher Work Day, No School National School Resource Officer Day Random Acts of Kindness Day President's Day (No school) Public Schools Week	1-3 6 17 20 27-31 3-7 14 14 15 17 17 17 24-28
<ul> <li>MARCH</li> <li>Youth Art Month</li> <li>Music in our Schools Month</li> <li>Athletic Training Month</li> <li>Women's History Month</li> <li>National Nutrition Month</li> </ul>	National Read Across America Day National School Breakfast Week School Social Work Week End of Third Quarter Maintenance Worker's Appreciation Day International Women's Day Parent-Teacher Conferences Early Out Teacher Work Day, No School Social and Emotional Learning (SEL) Day Spring Break	2 3-7 3-7 6 7 8 12-13 13 14 14 14 17-21
<ul> <li>APRIL</li> <li>Occupational Therapist Month</li> <li>Child Abuse Awareness Month</li> <li>School Library Month</li> <li>Counseling Awareness Month</li> <li>Volunteer Appreciation Month</li> </ul>	National Paraprofessional Day School Librarian Appreciation Day National Robotics Week National Library Week National Assistant Principals Week Easter Break Earth Day National School Bus Drivers Day Administrative Professionals Day	3 4 7-11 7-11 7-11 17-21 22 22 23
<ul> <li>MAY</li> <li>Mental Health Awareness Month</li> <li>Physical Fitness and Sports Month</li> </ul>	National School Principals Day School Lunch Hero Day <b>Teacher &amp; Staff Appreciation Week</b> School Nurse Day School Communicators Day Whittier Commencement Smith-Cotton Commencement Speech Pathologist Day Last Day for Students / Early Out Teacher Work Day	1 2 5-9 7 9 16 17 18 22 23